
CLUNY WOMEI{'S COLLEGE
KALIMPONG
V SEMES-I ER
INTERNAL EXAMINATION 2022

FULL MARKS .60

ENGLISH HONOURS

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student ccll
MARK OBTAINED

I 2000 r ACITAT KUMARI GUPTA U4
z 2Q002 ANUPA BISWAKARN,IA GHIMIRAY ib
3 20003 ANUPRIYA THAPA Lr
+ 20004 ARPITA RAI 4, 1

5 20006 BIBECHNA TAMANG 28
6 20001 BINITA SARKI 2-O

20008 BIRSHIKA BHUJEL 2'
8 20009 DIKSHA RAI 21
9 20010 DIMPLE RAI : 2L

L0 2001 I ISHA KHALING z(
1,1 20013 JOSFIILA CFIHETRI 2s
L2 2001 5 MAHIMA RAI zt
13 20016 MAHIMA TI{APA ao
T4 20017 MEGFIA S}IARMA 3C
I) 20018 MENORA LEPCI{A 2,(
16 20019 MOUSHAMI SHARMA rq
t7 20020 MUSKAN CHETTRI ?e
16 20021 MUSKAN GURUNG 22
19 20022 NAHID ANJUM L2/
20 20024 NAZUNG LEPCHA t1
2t 20025 NEEKA BHUJEL 2\
22 20027 PRAJAL CHHETRI 21
23 20028 PRAKRITI RAI -z-l

z+ 2003 I PRATIKCHA RAI 1z
25 20034 PRERNA RAI vz
26 2003 5 PRITI BARAILY r1
27 20036 Pftrye cURUNG z>
28 20037 PURNIMA CHETTRI 28
IY 2003 8 REBECCA SARKI ?0
30 20039 RCMA RAI "-tl
5l 20041 SASHIKA SUBBA 30



32 20042 SEEMA MAHATO 9l
33 20044 SHRISTI RAI 7o
34 20046 SIPPORA KABO Iq
35 20047 SONAM KUMARI SHARMA 46
50 20048 SONAN4 TAMANG v9
37 20049 SONIA TAMANG ze
3E 20050 SUBEKSHA TAMANG t9
39 2005 I SUBHECCHA BHUJEL 7{
4C 20052 SI=]NAINA GAJMER 22
4n 20053 SUNITARAI 2\
44 20054 SUSMITA SUBBA z{
43 20055 IHINLAYYANKEY 2\
44 200s6 UPASHNA SI.'NUWAR vt'
45 20058 YOGESHNA C}IET'TRI e8



CLUNY WOMEN'S COLLEGE
KALIMPONG
V SEMESTER

. INTERNAL EXAMINATION 2022

FUI,L MARKS -60

ENGLISH HONOURS

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student CCIz
MARK OBTAINED

1 2000 I ACHAL KUMAzu GUPTA
'75

) 20002 ANUPA BISWAKARMA GHIMIRAY 2 {t9,) d

3 20003 ANUPzuYA THAPA 21
A 20004 ARPITA RAI t1
q 20006 BIBECHNA TAMANG 3

6 20007 BINITA SARKI 2>
7 20008 BIRSHIKA BHUJEL 2f
8 20009 DIKSHA RAI b0
9 20010 DIMPLE RAI 7L

10 2001 1 ISHA KHALING 2-O

71. 20013 JOSHILA CHTIETRI 2t
12 20015 MAHIMA RAI 2A
L3 20016 MAHIMA THAPA

"\
1.4 20017 MEGHA SHARMA vf
15 20018 MENORA LEPCHA v\
16 20019 MOUSHA},{I SHARMA ?g
tl 20020 MUSKAN CHETTzu zq
L8 20021 MUSKAN GURUNG 2.q
19 20022 NAHID ANruM t t-r

zv 20024 NAZUNG LEPCHA I9
2t 20025 NEEKA BHUJEL It
22 2002'7 PRAJAL CHHETRI 2(
23 20028 PRAKRITI RA] ?0
24 2003r PRATIKCHA RAI ?.?
25 20034 PRERNA RAI ?q
26 2003s PRITI BARAILY \6
27 2Q036 PRIYA GURUNG \\12= l(
28 2Q031 PURNIMA CHETTzu vY zq
29 2003 8 REBECCA SARKI 30
30 20039 ROMA RA] Tq
31 20041 SASHIKA SUBBA 20
32 20042 SEEMA MAI{ATO o-$



3g 20044 SHRISTI RAI ol
3+ 20046 SIPPORA KABO 20
3,5 20047 SONAM KUMARI SHARMA Ll
36 20048 SONAM TAMANG )z
41 20049 SONIA TAMANG 2S
38 20050 SUBEKSI{A TAMANG lr
39 2005 r SUBHECCHA BHUJEL 2C
4C 24052 SUNAINA GAJMER 30
41 204s3 SUNITA RAI zL
42 200s4 SUSMITA SUBBA 2l
43 20055 TIilNLAY YANKEY , l-T z+
44 2005( UPASHNA SUNTMAR e-T
45 20058 YOGESHNACHETTRI l1



CLUNY WOMEN'S COLLEGE
KALIMPONG :

V SEMESTER
INTERNAL EXAMINATION 2022'
FULL MARKS.60

ENGLISH HONOURS

S,No. Roll No. Name of ttie Student DSEI

MARK OBTAINED

t 2000 I ACHAL KUMAzu GUPTA 3L
) 20002 ANUPA BISWAKARMA GHIMIRAY 2{
3 20003 ANUPRIYA THAPA 3l
A+ 20004 ARPITA RAI 35
5 20006 B]BECHNA TAMANG 3l
6 20Q07 BINITA SARKI 20

20008 BIRSHIKA BHUJEL zl
x 20009 DIKSHA RAI 23
I 20010 DIMPLE RAI 2+

10 2001 1 ISHA KHALING sal t2-
11 20013 JOSHILA CHHETzu 24
t2 200r5 MAHIMA RAI V

20016 MAHIMA THAPA 2A
t4 20017 MEGHA SHARMA 3t
15 20018 MENORA LEPCHA 35
J_O 20019 MOUSHAMI SHARMA o1
t7 20020 MUSKAN CHETTRI 28
18 20021 MUSKAN GURUNG 2q
19 20022 NAHID ANruM la
20 20024 NAZUNG LEPCIIA l(,
27 20025 NEEKA BHUJEL 2O
22 20027 PRAJAL CHHETRI I8
23 20028 PRAKRITI RAI 2+
AA
L.+ 20031 PRATIKCHA RAI 27
25 20034 PRERNA RAI 25
26 2003 s PRITI BARAILY la
27 20036 PzuYA GURUNG l3
28 20037 PURNIMA CHETTRI 20
2J 2003 8 REBECCA SARKI n
30 20039 ROMA RAI 27
5I 20041 SASHIKA SUBBA 24
32 20042 SEEMA MAHATO 2?



38 20044 SHRISTI RAI 2a
34 20046 SIPPORA KABO tul
35 20047 SONAM KUMARI SHARMA IR
3F 20048 SONAM TAMANG 32-
3P 20049 SONIA TAMANG 28
38 200sc SUBEKSHA TAMANG r8
3g 2005 I SUBHECCHABHUJEL 4o
40 20052 SLINAINA GAJMER 3l
4L 200s3 SUNITA RAI t1
42 20054 SUSMITA SUBBA L1

4? 20055 IHINLAY YANKEY 2l
4A 20056 UPASHNA SUNU-\I/AR 2A
45 20058 YOGESHNA CHETTRI 2L

_,?"



;t u CLUNY WOMEN'S COLLEGE
KALIMPONG
V SEMESTER
INTBRNAL EXAMINATION 2022
FULL MARKS -60

ENGLISH HONOURS

S,No. RollNo. Name of the Slrda^+
DSE2

MARK OBTAINED
1. 20001 ACHAL KUMARI GUPTA 32'/z-1 20002 ANUPA BISWAKARMA GFIIMIRAY

ANUPRIYA THAPA

ARPI'IA RAI .

20003
a.) tr\<v

4 20004
%h-

5 20006 IBECF{Na ra r' 16
6 20007

?O20008

20t/z
8 20009

200109 ?4/z
24

-

10 2001r rorrfr' NflALINCJ----
JOSHILA CHHETR]

1/-
J-O111 20013 7C

1. 20015 Or-<.3
1 20016

2?1AIA 20017 3qL5 20018 52
1.6 20019 ousH^I/r cLr

L6t/2-
17 2002 M

.1Bt/z18 2002 N{r

N

NA

25L9 20022 '15
20 20024

l.St/z_1a
.I 2002s

L8/"221 20027

23 20028
2J
L424 20031
25L-25 20034

26 20035

27 20036
14

2B 20037 z29 20038 20/-
30 20039

20lz
5_t 20041 AS {IKA SUBBA

-IA,L



/ 32 20042 SEEMA IVIAiIATC) z
33 20044 SFIIUSTI RAi %
54 20046 SIPPORA KABO __E
3s 20047 SONAM KTJMAfu SHARMA L2'/z-
36 20048 SONAM TA\4ANG 23'/L
g7 20049 SONIA TAMANG 24'/z-

200s0 SUBEKSIIA TAMANG 11
39 20051 ST'BI]ECCI{A BIIUJEL 40
40 200s2 SLINAINA GA.IMER

4t 20053 SUNI'TA RAT T2
42 200s4 SUSMITA SIJBBA 18
43 20055 THINLAY YANKEY

uP4slINAldN"wA-4A 20056 n
45 20058 YOGESHNA CHETTRI 26



CLUNY WOMEN'S COLLEGD

KALIMPONG

B.A. V SEM.GENERAL

INTERNAL EXAMINATION 2022

FULL MARKS -

DSE ENGLISH

S.No. Roll No. Name of the Student DSE ENG

MARKS OBTAINED

I 20247 CHOMIT LEPCHA o(
2 20248 DEEPSHIKA SINGH 3L
3 20250 DIPSIKA KHATI 63
+ 20252 DRISHYA RAI J6
5 20255 KABITADARJEE DA
6 20258 PRAJWALITA SHERPA Iq
7 2W59 PRATIKCHABHUJEL 0(
8 20260

..'

PRATIMA THAKURI oj
9 20263 zuTIKA TAMANG OR

IC 20266 SONI TAMANG lc
ll 2026',7 UPASHNA GURTING 0%


